SWIFT COUNTY

Swift

INTERNSHIP PROGRAM

Collaboration between the Swift County Commissioners and the Southwest Minnesota Private Industry Council (PIC). Connecting students with local businesses for a paid internship where they can gain professional experience and learn what Swift County has to offer.

E Y0U..

A BUSINESS IN SWIFT COUNTY

- 2 LOOKING FOR EXTRA SUMMER HELP
- WILLING TO MENTOR A STUDENT AND TEACH THEM ABOUT YOUR BUSINESS?

WHY PARTICIPATE?



MENTOR

Mentor a local student and teach them about your business.



NO COST TO YOU

Your intern will be paid through the program (up to \$17/hour) sponsored by the Swift County Commissioners



PROMOTE

Promote your business as well as the opportunities available in Swift County



TO APPLY

Use the QR code or contact the PIC for information

- 507-706-1600
- krickert@swmnpic.org
- 202 N 1st Street Montevideo, MN 56265





